
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
2023-0376-B

East - Arterial Overlay Project 2023 
Project No. PW-S-00005

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, June 8, 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,775

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 11

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3

Vendor: Total Bid:
FNH Construction, LLC 2,895,725.00$          

Texas Materials Group, Inc. 2,956,244.25$          

Austin Bridge & Road, LP 3,047,270.70$          

Recommended Vendor:

FNH Construction, LLC 2,895,725.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

6/16/2023


	Recap

